

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26909/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2008 in OSA No.260/2002
of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

FAROUK IRANI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.R. David, Adv.
 Mr. Munawar Naseem, Adv.
 Ms. Sakie Jakaria, Adv.
 for M/s. Dua Associates,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for one week.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER